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KCC177718

KCC177718
REV. INITIALREV. DATE COMMENTS

N Straight Female Jack, Solder, Bulkhead Rear Mount, O-Ring Seal

Component  Material  Plating/Finish
Body, Nut , & Washer Stainless Steel Passivated 
Center Contact  BeCu  Gold
Insert Pin  Brass  Gold
O-Ring Seal  Silicone Rubber
Insulator   PTFE

VSWR and Frequency Range Specifications 
are for reference and are dependant on cable 
type and other application specific conditions

Cable Types:  .085 S/R (RG-405)  
 

Electrical Data

Impedance        50 Ω
Frequency Range      DC - 18 GHz.
Working Voltage       1,000 VRMS
Insulation Resistance    5,000 MΩ min
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage 750V min
VSWR         1.35 @ 4 GHz Max

Mechanical Data

Temperature Range:     -55 °C - 165 °C

0.535 (13.6)

Mounting Hole

Hex 0.748 (19)

Stainless Steel- Gold Plated

Lock Washer

O-Ring

5/8-24UNEF-2A

0.866 (22)

1.268 (32.2)
0.118 (3.0)

0.067 
 (1.7)

Across Flats 0.374 (9.5)

Max Panel 0.252 (6.4)

Ø 0.630 (16)

Ø
 0

.0
91

 (2
.3

)

Ø
 0

.1
34

 (3
.4

)

Ø
 0

.4
33

 (1
1)

Ø
 0

.4
92

 (1
2.

5)

Ø
 0

.8
66

 (2
2)


